XXII M.P.M. Trofej "Cara Konstantina" - 2025
Ni§, 31-5-2025

Disciplina 8
31-Maj-25 - 12:55

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

9 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

IGNJATOVIC, Iva
POPOVIC, Hana
DULIC, Lenka

ZELIC, Jelena
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
JANKOVIC, Sara
MARINKOVIC, Kalina

Grupa2od 2
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MARINKOVIC, Lena
KOVAC, Luca Helena
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina
PALANGETIC, Milana
STEVANOVIC, Petra
LAZIC, Andjelija
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana

GR.
16 Nis 2005
15 Nis 2005

16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

13  Naisus
13 Rasina
15 Dubocica

13 Sveti Nikola
13 PK"Spartak" Subotica

08 Nis 2005
12  Leskovac
11 Nis 2005
09 Dubocica
13  Pirat

11 Nis 2005

1:56.26
1:48.71
1:34.75
1:38.71
1:49.08

1:24.91
1:15.43
1:09.78

59.23
1:09.12
1:13.05
1:16.12
1:28.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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